BREANEAS;
GSCHOOL

For first-class learning!

Gateway Labs Menus

October 2
Choice of One:
Appleway Bar
Mini Cinnis

Monday,

Tuesday, October 3
Choice of One:
Sausage & Egg Muffin
Mini Pancakes

Choice of One:
Mini French Toast
Bakery Sweet Roll

Choice of One:
Piggle Stick
Nutrigrain Bar

Wed., October 4 Thursday, October § Friday, October 6

Teacher In-Service
No School Today

Monday, October 9

6rading Day

Tuesday, October 10

Choice of One:

Wed., October 11

Choice of One:

Thursday, October 12

Choice of One:

Friday, October 13

Choice of One:

Sausage & Egg Muffin Banana Bread Slice Piggle Stick Blueberry Oat Muffin
No School Toda
Y Mini French Toast Fruit & Cheese Snacker Pop Tart Mini Bagels
Choice of One: Choice of One: Choice of One: Choice of One: Choice of One:
Appleway Bar Sausage & Egg Muffin Mini French Toast Piggle Stick Blueberry Oat Muffin
Mini Cinnis Mini Pancakes Bakery Sweet Roll Nutrigrain Bar Mini Bagels

Monday, October 23

Choice of One:
Cinnamon Flatbread
Breakfast Toast

Tuesday, October 24

Choice of One:
Sausage & Egg Muffin
Mini French Toast

Wed., October 25

Choice of One:
Banana Bread Slice
Fruit & Cheese Snacker

Thursday, October 26

Choice of One:
Piggle Stick
Pop Tart

Friday, October 27

Teacher In-Service
No School Today

*

: Elementary
Nutrition Services  Rreakfast: $4.75
g =SeCONdary Breakfast: $4.94
Pr i AdulT Breakfast: $2.50
AL Milk: $2.50
I
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*If your school is participating in CEP (Community Eligibility
Provision), the first meal for daily Breakfast is provided at no
charge to all Students.

Available Daily!

Monday, October 30

Choice of One:
Appleway Bar

Mini Cinnis

Tuesday, October 31

Choice of One:
Sausage & Egg Muffin

Mini Pancakes

MMOUANEVERJKNO AW HAT
AWOUNMIGHTIRUNNINTONE.

OUTRTHER'EY

STAY ALERT & BE SAF) %

Choice of Cereal, Oatmeal, Breakfust Parfait or Yogurt with
Graham  Every Day!

PB & J Jamwich every Monday, Wednesday, and Friday!

Mini Fruit & Yogurt Parfuits & New Fruit & Yogurt Smoothies
every Tuesday & Thursday!

Assorted Fresh, Dried or Canned Fruit & 100% Juice

Choice of Milk: 1% White, Fat-Free White, Chocolate or
Strawberry




